
NOVEMBER STICK AND PUCK SESSIONS

Start Date Start Time End Time On-Line Registration Code
Tuesday, November 10, 2020 11:15 AM 12:15 PM SNP11-10
Thursday, November 12, 2020 11:15 AM 12:15 PM SNP11-12
Monday, November 16, 2020 2:30 PM 3:30 PM SNP11-16
Tuesday, November 17, 2020 11:15 AM 12:15 PM SNP11-17
Thursday, November 19, 2020 11:15 AM 12:15 PM SNP11-19
Thursday, November 19, 2020 1:30 PM 2:30 PM SNP11-19A
Monday, November 2, 2020 2:30 PM 3:30 PM SNP11-2

Monday, November 23, 2020 2:30 PM 3:30 PM SNP11-23
Tuesday, November 24, 2020 11:15 AM 12:15 PM SNP11-24
Tuesday, November 3, 2020 11:15 AM 12:15 PM SNP11-3

Monday, November 30, 2020 2:30 PM 3:30 PM SNP11-30
Thursday, November 5, 2020 11:15 AM 12:15 PM SNP11-5
Thursday, November 5, 2020 1:30 PM 2:30 PM SNP11-5A
Monday, November 9, 2020 2:30 PM 3:30 PM SNP11-9

PRICE:
Residents                       $5.50
Non Residents             $8.00

All sessions limited to 30 skaters, 15 players per zone (haf ice)
Reservations can be made online at www.webstergroves.org
No refunds 


